- Tapas Dishes -

TASTERS

Selection of House Breads
Casablanca Olive Mix (v) (c)

Irish Button Mushrooms (v)
Baked with Garlic Butter

Beetroot & Goats Cheese Blush (v)

Walnut & Honey Dressing, Toasted Sourdough

Tomato & Garlic Bruschetta (v)

MEATS

Home-made Crépe, Shredded Duck
Served with Plum & Ginger Dipping Sauce

Crisp Pork Belly (c)

Armagh Apple Puree, Pea Shoot & Radish Salad

Brooks’ Home-made Black Pudding
Red Pepper Relish & Gubeen Chorizo

Free Range Irish Chicken Bites
Panko Crumbed, Smoked Chilli Mayo

Grilled 40z Irish Sirloin (c)
Whiskey Butter or Chimichurri Dip

SEAFOOD

Grilled Tiger Prawn Skewer (c)
Sweet and Sour Mango Salsa

Pan-fried Irish Crab Claws
Garlic Butter

Seared Sea Bass Fillet (c)
Kim Chi, Miso Mayonnaise

Seared Scallops, Baby Potatoes
Dilisk Butter Sauce & Crispy Bacon

Irish Smoked Salmon
Home-made Brown Bread, Cream Cheese

SALADS & VEGETABLES

Warm Buckwheat Salad
Toasted Sesame Seeds, Seaweed & Ginger

Tuscan Bread Salad

Roast Mediterranean Vegetables (c) (v)
Hummus & Smoked Chilli

Cauliflower Cheese Gratin (v)
Red Onion Marmalade

Red Cabbage Slaw (c) (v)
Elderberry & Apple Dressing

Greek Salad (v)
Rosemary Potato Fries & Aioli (v)

Patatas Bravas (v)
Spiced Red Pepper Sauce

Home-cut Fries

S -

BROOKS

— HOTEL —

€2.00
€2.50
€4.95

€5.00

€4.95

€7.95

€6.95

€5.95

€6.95

€9.95

€9.00

€12.50

€6.95

€10.95

€8.00

€4.00

€4.00
€4.50

€4.50

€3.50

€5.00
€4.95
€4.95

€4.00

- Main Dishes -

Pan-fried Breast Free Range Irish Chicken (c) €23.00
Forest Mushroom Cream Sauce
80z Irish Sirloin Steak €26.00
Home-cut Fries, Whiskey Butter or Chimichurri Sauce
Grilled Salmon Fillet (c) €23.00
Wilted Spinach, Baby Potatoes & Aioli
Seared Sea Bass Fillet (c) €21.00
Kim Chi, Miso Mayonnaise
Sunshine Pasta €16.95
Feta Cheese, Walnuts, Spinach & Sun-dried Tomatoes
(c ) denotes gluten free
(v) denotes suitable for vegetarians
ks’ i

- Brooks’ Favourites -
Soup of the Day* €4.95
Seafood Chowder* €6.80
*Served with Home-made Brown Bread
Ham & Cheese Sandwich €9.50
Home-baked Ham & Cheddar Cheese, Tomato Relish
Roast Chicken Breast Sandwich €9.50
Mixed Salad, Red Pepper Relish
Classic Club Sandwich €13.50
With Home-cut Fries
Chicken Caesar Salad €13.95
Brooks Irish Beef Burger €14.50
Bacon & Cheese, Toasted Brioche Bun, Home-cut Fries
Fish & Chips €14.95
Battered Haddock, Home-cut Fries, Tartar Sauce
Buffalo Chicken Wings €7/€12
Cashel Blue Cheese dip

- Desserts -

Homemade Chocolate Brownie €6.50
Vanilla Ice-cream
Mixed Berry Cheesecake €7.00
Fresh Cream
Brooks Lemon Tart €7.50
Raspberry Sorbet
Brooks Irish Cheese Plate €10.50

Quince Jam, Water Biscuits

All main courses are cooked to order. Should you have any special requirements, please do not hesitate to ask. All prices include V.A.T. AT 9%.
Our Suppliers: Fivemiletown Creamery, Atlantic Seafoods, Hanlon’s Fish, Condren’s of Dublin, Odaios Foods, BD Foods, Gleneely Foods,
Please note that this kitchen uses nuts and other allergens in the process of preparation of food items.

In compliance with legislation regarding clarity on allergen information we have allergen charts available for each of our menus.




