

- Tapas Dishes -

- Main Dishes -

TASTERS Selection of House Breads	€2.00	Pan-fried Breast Free Range Irish Chicken (c) Forest Mushroom Cream Sauce	€23.00
Casablanca Olive Mix (v) (c)	€2.50	One trials Circle in Charle	626.00
Irish Button Mushrooms (v) Baked with Garlic Butter	€4.95	8oz Irish Sirloin Steak Home-cut Fries, Whiskey Butter or Chimichurri Sauce	€26.00
Beetroot & Goats Cheese Blush (v) Walnut & Honey Dressing, Toasted Sourdough	€5.00	Grilled Salmon Fillet (c) Wilted Spinach, Baby Potatoes & Aioli	€23.00
Tomato & Garlic Bruschetta (v)	€4.95	Seared Sea Bass Fillet (c) Kim Chi, Miso Mayonnaise	€21.00
MEATS Home-made Crêpe, Shredded Duck Served with Plum & Ginger Dipping Sauce Crisp Pork Belly (c) Armagh Apple Puree, Pea Shoot & Radish Salad	€7.95 €6.95	Sunshine Pasta Feta Cheese, Walnuts, Spinach & Sun-dried Tomatoes (c) denotes gluten free (v) denotes suitable for vegetarians	€16.95
Brooks' Home-made Black Pudding Red Pepper Relish & Gubeen Chorizo	€5.95	– Brooks' Favourites –	
Free Range Irish Chicken Bites Panko Crumbed, Smoked Chilli Mayo	€6.95	Soup of the Day*	€4.95
Grilled 4oz Irish Sirloin (c) Whiskey Butter or Chimichurri Dip	€9.95	Seafood Chowder* *Served with Home-made Brown Bread	€6.80
SEAFOOD		Ham & Cheese Sandwich	€9.50
Grilled Tiger Prawn Skewer (c) Sweet and Sour Mango Salsa	€9.00	Home-baked Ham & Cheddar Cheese, Tomato Relish Roast Chicken Breast Sandwich	€9.50
Pan-fried Irish Crab Claws Garlic Butter	€12.50	Mixed Salad, Red Pepper Relish Classic Club Sandwich	€13.50
Seared Sea Bass Fillet (c) Kim Chi, Miso Mayonnaise	€6.95	With Home-cut Fries	
Seared Scallops, Baby Potatoes	€10.95	Chicken Caesar Salad	€13.95
Dilisk Butter Sauce & Crispy Bacon Irish Smoked Salmon	€8.00	Brooks Irish Beef Burger Bacon & Cheese, Toasted Brioche Bun, Home-cut Fries	€14.50
Home-made Brown Bread, Cream Cheese		Fish & Chips Battered Haddock, Home-cut Fries, Tartar Sauce	€14.95
SALADS & VEGETABLES			67/642
Warm Buckwheat Salad Toasted Sesame Seeds, Seaweed & Ginger	€4.00	Buffalo Chicken Wings Cashel Blue Cheese dip	€7/€12
Tuscan Bread Salad	€4.00		
Roast Mediterranean Vegetables (c) (v) Hummus & Smoked Chilli	€4.50	- Desserts -	
Cauliflower Cheese Gratin (v) Red Onion Marmalade	€4.50	Homemade Chocolate Brownie Vanilla Ice-cream	€6.50



Red Cabbage Slaw (c) (v) Elderberry & Apple Dressing

Rosemary Potato Fries & Aioli (v)

Greek Salad (v)

Patatas Bravas (v) Spiced Red Pepper Sauce

Home-cut Fries



€7.00

€7.50

€10.50

€3.50

€5.00

€4.95

€4.95

€4.00

Vanilla Ice-cream

Brooks Lemon Tart

Raspberry Sorbet

Fresh Cream

Mixed Berry Cheesecake

Brooks Irish Cheese Plate

Quince Jam, Water Biscuits